as first class mail in an expelope addressed	behig deposited toda	y with the Uni	ted States Post	tal Service 20231.			 -
Carmer V. Horsen	ger 1	4	-19,20				
Carmen V. Nersinger	Date	(7-19-		any Dook	at No. 91	401 / DIZ
Form PTO 1595	RECORD	U	7-19-	2002	icy Dock		,481/LPK
1-31-92 MODIFIED 2-15-93	RECORD					Patent	COMME and Trademark Of
Tab settings ® ® ® ▼	▼ ▼	} 	102157		•		*
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Assignor # 1: Gerhard B Assignor # 2: Gerald Ha Assignor # 3: Frank Mon Assignor # 4: Kai-Uwe P Assignor # 5: Peter Püsc Assignor # 6: Domingo F	rgenweck Preissig chner	3-29	1-02				
2. Name and address of receiving	party(ies):						
Name: NexPress Solutions LI Address: 1447 St. Paul Street	LC c	City: Roc	nester	State:	NY :	Zip:	14653-710
3. Nature of Conveyance: X	Assignment		Other:				
4. Application number(s) or patent If this document is being filed togethe date of the Assignment, unless stated as follows.	r with a new applicat			0/023,384 - Filed: application is the same			
Name and address of party to who Name: Lawrence P. Kess	hom corresponde	nce concert	NexP	ent should be maile		on	
5. Name and address of party to wl	hom corresponde		NexPi Patent	ent should be maile		on	
5. Name and address of party to wl	hom corresponde		NexPi Patent	ent should be maile ess Solutions LLC Department,			
Name and address of party to wl Name: Lawrence P. Kess City: Rochester	hom corresponde	Address: State:	NexPi Patent 1447 : NY	ent should be maile ress Solutions LLC Department, St. Paul Street Zip:	d:		
5. Name and address of party to who Name: Lawrence P. Kess	hom corresponde	Address: State:	NexPi Patent 1447 : NY (1) unless s	ent should be maile ress Solutions LLC Department, St. Paul Street Zip:	d: 14653-7	/103	ecount
Name and address of party to who Name: Lawrence P. Kess City: Rochester The total number of applications	hom corresponde sler s and patents invo	Address: State: blved is one Enclosed	NexPi Patent 1447: NY (1) unless s	ent should be maile ress Solutions LLC Department, St. Paul Street Zip:	d: 14653-7	/103	count
5. Name and address of party to who Name: Lawrence P. Kess City: Rochester 6. The total number of applications 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h):	hom corresponde sler s and patents invo \$ it account numbe	Address: State: Olved is one Enclosed r: 50-146	NexPi Patent 1447: NY (1) unless s	ent should be maile ress Solutions LLC Department, St. Paul Street Zip: stated as follows: Authorized to be	d: 14653-7	/103	ccount
5. Name and address of party to who Name: City: Rochester 6. The total number of applications 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): 8. NexPress Solutions LLC Depositions 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge are of the original document.	hom corresponders sler s and patents invo s it account numbe	Address: State: Dived is one Enclosed r: 50-146 DO NOT USI	NexPr Patent 1447 S NY (1) unless s X 6	ent should be maile ress Solutions LLC Department, St. Paul Street Zip: stated as follows: Authorized to be	d: 14653-7 charged to d	/103 leposit ac	
5. Name and address of party to who Name: City: Rochester 6. The total number of applications 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): 8. NexPress Solutions LLC Depositions 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and of the original document. Carmen V. Nersinger	hom corresponde sler s and patents invo s it account numbe nd belief, the fore	Address: State: Dived is one Enclosed r: 50-146 DO NOT USI	NexPr Patent 1447 S NY (1) unless s X 6	ent should be maile ress Solutions LLC Department, St. Paul Street Zip: stated as follows: Authorized to be	d: 14653-7 charged to d	leposit ac	s a true cop
5. Name and address of party to who Name: Lawrence P. Kesser City: Rochester 6. The total number of applications 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): 8. NexPress Solutions LLC Depositions LLC Depositions and the best of my knowledge are of the original document. Carmen V. Nersinger Name of Person Signing	s and patents invo	Address: State: Dived is one Enclosed r: 50-146 DO NOT USI	NexPr Patent 1447 S NY (1) unless s X 6	ent should be maile ress Solutions LLC Department, St. Paul Street Zip: stated as follows: Authorized to be	d: 14653-7 charged to d	leposit ac	
5. Name and address of party to who Name: Lawrence P. Kesser City: Rochester 6. The total number of applications 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): 8. NexPress Solutions LLC Depositions LLC Depositions and the best of my knowledge are of the original document. Carmen V. Nersinger Name of Person Signing	hom corresponde sler s and patents invo s it account numbe nd belief, the fore	Address: State: Dived is one Enclosed r: 50-146 DO NOT USI	NexPr Patent 1447 S NY (1) unless s X 6	ent should be maile ress Solutions LLC Department, St. Paul Street Zip: stated as follows: Authorized to be	d: 14653-7 charged to d	leposit ac	s a true co _j

PATENT REEL: 012917 FRAME: 0896

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to NexPress Solutions LLC, a limited liability company (hereinafter "NexPress"), formed under the New York LLC Act and having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

DIGITAL PRINTING OR COPYING MACHINE AND PROCESS FOR FIXING A TONER ON A SUBSTRATE

A TONER ON .	A SUBSTRATE
which is [check one]	
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the	e date(s) shown below by:
a provisional application for patent by:	
an international application for patent by:	
	Magay 1 2502
Assignor #1: Gerhard Bartscher	Date: MARCH 2002
Assignor # 2: Gerald Hauptmann Assignor # 3: Frank Morgenweck	Date: FEBRUARY 27, 2002 Date: JANUARY 23, 2002
Assignor # 4: Kai-Uwe Preißig	Date: MARCH 6, 2002
Assignor # 5: Peter Püschner	Date: FEBRUARY 20, 2002
Assignor # 6: Domingo Rohde	Date: JANUARY 25, 2002
provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We also do and to Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted or applicable priority rights arising from any of these applications tatutes or regulations. I/We agree that any of these application name of NexPress or its designee. I/We agree to execute a necessary to obtain any such patents and similar protective right. I/We further agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pock or its designee any data, information, exhibits, memoranda, of inventions or improvements and shall testify in any expart thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters Patthese applications, to the extent that and in such manner as such	with said application, and any corresponding or counterpart al, continuation, substitute, reissue, re-examination application ones, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or in the hereby assign to NexPress the entire right, title and interest in any of these applications, as well as the right to claim any ions under the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, ones, at NexPress' sole discretion, may be filed and issued in the such documents, which in the judgment of NexPress may be hits and to maintain the title thereto in NexPress or its designee. See expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to NexPress or other evidence in my/our possession relating to any of said the or interpartes legal or administrative proceedings relating tent and similar protective rights that may be granted on any of h issuance shall be requested by NexPress or its designee. This respects in accordance with the laws of the State of New York,
Signature of Assignor # 1	Witness Address, if other than:
Gerhard Bantaker	NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street
Gerhard Bartscher	Rochester, NY 14653-7103
Date: 1. March 2002	Heidelberger Drackenoschillen 19 100 - 17 - RY
Gerhard Bantscher Date: 1. March 2002 Witnessed: Learovin Mil wasa	Da 1401- Stanfe 291107 Kiel germany
Signature of Assignor # 2	Witness Address, if other than:
Constitute de	NexPress Solutions LLC
Gerald Hauptmann	1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103
1	Heiderbeiger Druck was chines of
Date: 02 27 - 02	461. 1P-124
Witnessed: Varolly Millia Tre	Dr Hell Sing isc

PATENT REEL: 012917 FRAME: 0897

ASSIGNMENT (Continued)

Signature of Assignor # 3 Fellow Frank Morgenweck Date: 0(-73-02 Witnessed: Uacolin Inducace)	Witness Address, if other than: NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103 Heidel Beiger Doceloonerschinden 45 25120 - 124 Proster - Shape
Signature of Assignor # 4 Cei - live Preißig Kai-Uwe Preißig Date: 06-03-02 Witnessed: Llaroun Shirtmatte	Witness Address, if other than: NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103 Herioteches German Address China Control
Signature of Assignor # 5 Peter Püschner Date: 02 20 02 Witnessed: first fine-like	Witness Address, if other than: NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103 Helical Series of Commercial Address of the Com
Signature of Assignor # 6 Or Roycle Domingo Rohde Date: 01/25/02 Witnessed: Uarolin Stull (u.c. Ole)	Witness Address, if other than: NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103 (Carter Ger Driver Competitions)

C:\Documents and Settings\stuhlmac\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OLKD\assignmt2.doc

January 23, 2002

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to NexPress Solutions LLC, a limited liability company (hereinafter "NexPress"), formed under the New York LLC Act and having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

DIGITAL PRINTING OR COPYING MACHINE AND PROCESS FOR FIXING A TONER ON A SUBSTRATE

which is [check one]	
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on the	e date(s) shown below by:
a provisional application for patent by:	
an international application for patent by:	
Assignor #1: Gerhard Bartscher	Date: MARCH 1, 2002
Assignor # 2: Gerald Hauptmann	Date: FEBRUARY 27, 2002
Assignor # 3: Frank Morgenweck	Date: JANUARY 23, 2002
Assignor # 4: Kai-Uwe Preißig	Date: MARCH 6, 2002
Assignor # 5: Peter Püschner	Date: FEBRUARY 20, 2002
Assignor # 6: Domingo Rohde	Date: TANUARY 25 2002
provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We also do and to Letters Patent and similar protective rights granted or applicable priority rights arising from any of these applications statutes or regulations. I/We agree that any of these applications.	ons, corresponding or being a counterpart thereto in whole or in to hereby assign to NexPress the entire right, title and interest in any of these applications, as well as the right to claim any tions under the terms of any applicable conventions, treaties, ons, at NexPress' sole discretion, may be filed and issued in the
necessary to obtain any such patents and similar protective rigil I/We further agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pock or its designee any data, information, exhibits, memoranda, conventions or improvements and shall testify in any expart thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters Parthese applications, to the extent that and in such manner as such	such documents, which in the judgment of NexPress may be hts and to maintain the title thereto in NexPress or its designee. Let expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to NexPress or other evidence in my/our possession relating to any of said the or inter partes legal or administrative proceedings relating tent and similar protective rights that may be granted on any of the issuance shall be requested by NexPress or its designee. This respects in accordance with the laws of the State of New York,
necessary to obtain any such patents and similar protective right. I/We further agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pock or its designee any data, information, exhibits, memoranda, conventions or improvements and shall testify in any expart thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters Patthese applications, to the extent that and in such manner as such document shall be governed, construed and interpreted in all rush.	hts and to maintain the title thereto in NexPress or its designee, ket expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to NexPress or other evidence in my/our possession relating to any of said the or inter partes legal or administrative proceedings relating tent and similar protective rights that may be granted on any of the issuance shall be requested by NexPress or its designee. This
necessary to obtain any such patents and similar protective right. I/We further agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pock or its designee any data, information, exhibits, memoranda, of inventions or improvements and shall testify in any expart thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters Parthese applications, to the extent that and in such manner as such document shall be governed, construed and interpreted in all rush. Signature of Assignor # 1	hts and to maintain the title thereto in NexPress or its designee, ket expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to NexPress or other evidence in my/our possession relating to any of said te or inter partes legal or administrative proceedings relating tent and similar protective rights that may be granted on any of the issuance shall be requested by NexPress or its designee. This respects in accordance with the laws of the State of New York,
necessary to obtain any such patents and similar protective right. I/We further agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pock or its designee any data, information, exhibits, memoranda, of inventions or improvements and shall testify in any expart thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters Parthese applications, to the extent that and in such manner as such document shall be governed, construed and interpreted in all rush. Signature of Assignor # 1	hts and to maintain the title thereto in NexPress or its designee. Ret expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to NexPress or other evidence in my/our possession relating to any of said the or inter partes legal or administrative proceedings relating tent and similar protective rights that may be granted on any of the issuance shall be requested by NexPress or its designee. This respects in accordance with the laws of the State of New York. Witness Address, if other than: NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street
necessary to obtain any such patents and similar protective rigil I/We further agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pock or its designee any data, information, exhibits, memoranda, conventions or improvements and shall testify in any expart thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters Patthese applications, to the extent that and in such manner as suc document shall be governed, construed and interpreted in all rUSA. Signature of Assignor # 1 Gerhard Barischer	hts and to maintain the title thereto in NexPress or its designee. Ret expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to NexPress or other evidence in my/our possession relating to any of said the or inter partes legal or administrative proceedings relating tent and similar protective rights that may be granted on any of the issuance shall be requested by NexPress or its designee. This prespects in accordance with the laws of the State of New York, Witness Address, if other than: NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103
necessary to obtain any such patents and similar protective rigil I/We further agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pock or its designee any data, information, exhibits, memoranda, conventions or improvements and shall testify in any expart thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters Patthese applications, to the extent that and in such manner as suc document shall be governed, construed and interpreted in all rUSA. Signature of Assignor # 1 Gerhard Barischer	hts and to maintain the title thereto in NexPress or its designee, ket expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to NexPress or other evidence in my/our possession relating to any of said te or inter partes legal or administrative proceedings relating tent and similar protective rights that may be granted on any of the issuance shall be requested by NexPress or its designee. This respects in accordance with the laws of the State of New York. Witness Address, if other than: NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street
necessary to obtain any such patents and similar protective rigil I/We further agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pock or its designee any data, information, exhibits, memoranda, conventions or improvements and shall testify in any expart thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters Patthese applications, to the extent that and in such manner as suc document shall be governed, construed and interpreted in all rUSA. Signature of Assignor # 1 Gerhard Barischer	hts and to maintain the title thereto in NexPress or its designee. Ret expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to NexPress or other evidence in my/our possession relating to any of said the or inter partes legal or administrative proceedings relating tent and similar protective rights that may be granted on any of the issuance shall be requested by NexPress or its designee. This respects in accordance with the laws of the State of New York. Witness Address, if other than: NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103 Hence the grant process of the State of New York.
necessary to obtain any such patents and similar protective right. I/We further agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pock or its designee any data, information, exhibits, memoranda, of inventions or improvements and shall testify in any expart thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters Parthese applications, to the extent that and in such manner as such document shall be governed, construed and interpreted in all rush. Signature of Assignor # 1	hts and to maintain the title thereto in NexPress or its designee ket expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to NexPress or other evidence in my/our possession relating to any of said te or inter partes legal or administrative proceedings relating tent and similar protective rights that may be granted on any of the issuance shall be requested by NexPress or its designee. This respects in accordance with the laws of the State of New York. Witness Address, if other than: NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103
necessary to obtain any such patents and similar protective right. I/We further agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pock or its designee any data, information, exhibits, memoranda, of inventions or improvements and shall testify in any expart thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters Patthese applications, to the extent that and in such manner as such document shall be governed, construed and interpreted in all rush. Signature of Assignor # 1 Gerhard Bartscher Date: Mittel 2002 Witnessed: Lacoum Maluade	hts and to maintain the title thereto in NexPress or its designee. Ret expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to NexPress or other evidence in my/our possession relating to any of said the or interpartes legal or administrative proceedings relating tent and similar protective rights that may be granted on any of the issuance shall be requested by NexPress or its designee. This respects in accordance with the laws of the State of New York, Witness Address, if other than: NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103 Haddelberger Practice of Control of
necessary to obtain any such patents and similar protective rigit. I/We further agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pock or its designee any data, information, exhibits, memoranda, of inventions or improvements and shall testify in any expart thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters Patthese applications, to the extent that and in such manner as such document shall be governed, construed and interpreted in all rush. Signature of Assignor # 1 Gerhard Bartischer Date: Mitthesed: Mitthes	hts and to maintain the title thereto in NexPress or its designee. Ret expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to NexPress or other evidence in my/our possession relating to any of said the or inter partes legal or administrative proceedings relating tent and similar protective rights that may be granted on any of the issuance shall be requested by NexPress or its designee. This respects in accordance with the laws of the State of New York. Witness Address, if other than: NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103 Hence the grant process of the State of New York.
necessary to obtain any such patents and similar protective right. I/We further agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pock or its designee any data, information, exhibits, memoranda, conventions or improvements and shall testify in any expart thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters Patthese applications, to the extent that and in such manner as such document shall be governed, construed and interpreted in all rush. Signature of Assignor # 1 Gerhard Bartscher Date: Mitnessed: Mitnessed: Lacoum Multiage Signature of Assignor # 2	hts and to maintain the title thereto in NexPress or its designee. Ret expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to NexPress or other evidence in my/our possession relating to any of said the or inter partes legal or administrative proceedings relating tent and similar protective rights that may be granted on any of the issuance shall be requested by NexPress or its designee. This respects in accordance with the laws of the State of New York. Witness Address, if other than: NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103 Heret be a proceedings relating to any of said tent and similar protective rights that may be granted on any of the issuance shall be requested by NexPress or its designee. This respects in accordance with the laws of the State of New York. Witness Address, if other than: NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street
necessary to obtain any such patents and similar protective right. I/We further agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pock or its designee any data, information, exhibits, memoranda, of inventions or improvements and shall testify in any expart thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters Patthese applications, to the extent that and in such manner as such document shall be governed, construed and interpreted in all rush. Signature of Assignor # 1 Gerhard Bartscher Date: Mittel 2002 Witnessed: Lacoum Maluade	hts and to maintain the title thereto in NexPress or its designee. Ret expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to NexPress or other evidence in my/our possession relating to any of said the or inter partes legal or administrative proceedings relating tent and similar protective rights that may be granted on any of the issuance shall be requested by NexPress or its designee. This respects in accordance with the laws of the State of New York. Witness Address, if other than: NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103 Witness Address, if other than: NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103
necessary to obtain any such patents and similar protective right. I/We further agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pock or its designee any data, information, exhibits, memoranda, conventions or improvements and shall testify in any expart thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters Patthese applications, to the extent that and in such manner as such document shall be governed, construed and interpreted in all rush. Signature of Assignor # 1 Gerhard Bartscher Date: Mitnessed: Mitnessed: Lacoum Multiage Signature of Assignor # 2	hts and to maintain the title thereto in NexPress or its designee. Ret expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to NexPress or other evidence in my/our possession relating to any of said the or inter partes legal or administrative proceedings relating tent and similar protective rights that may be granted on any of the issuance shall be requested by NexPress or its designee. This respects in accordance with the laws of the State of New York, Witness Address, if other than: NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103 Witness Address, if other than: NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103 Herical Berger, NY 14653-7103 Herical Berger, Druggle George (1994)
necessary to obtain any such patents and similar protective right. I/We further agree that, upon request, but without out-of-pock or its designee any data, information, exhibits, memoranda, of inventions or improvements and shall testify in any expart thereto. I/We authorize and request issuance of all Letters Patthese applications, to the extent that and in such manner as such document shall be governed, construed and interpreted in all rush. Signature of Assignor # 1 Gerhard Bartscher Date: Mitnessed: Lacoun Maluade Signature of Assignor # 2 Cerald Mauptmann	hts and to maintain the title thereto in NexPress or its designee. Ret expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to NexPress or other evidence in my/our possession relating to any of said the or inter partes legal or administrative proceedings relating tent and similar protective rights that may be granted on any of the issuance shall be requested by NexPress or its designee. This respects in accordance with the laws of the State of New York. Witness Address, if other than: NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103 Witness Address, if other than: NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103

PATENT REEL: 012917 FRAME: 0899

Attorney Docket No. 81,481/LPK

ASSIGNMENT (Continued)

Signature of Assignor # 3	Witness Address, if other than:
	NexPress Solutions LLC
Felie	1447 St. Paul Street
Frank Morgenweck	Rochester, NY 14653-7103
Date: 01-23-02	Heidelberge, Drickmaschiker 45
Witnessed: Warolin Induadre	24/07 Kiel, Jermany
Signature of Assignor # 4	Witness Address, if other than:
Non-leve Preißig	NexPress Solutions LLC
Wan- live Tile // 9	1447 St. Paul Street
Kai-Uwe Preißig	Rochester, NY 14653-7103
Date: 06-03-02	Hereleiberger Drickmaschinents Abt. 17-84 Dan-Hell-Smars
Witnessed: Carolin Shirling on	DA 14811- SMOIDE
Witnessed: Witnessed: Witnessed:	2410 + Kill 1 Jamany
	VIII. A 11 IC .A A
Signature of Assignor # 5	Witness Address, if other than:
Signature of Assignor # 5	NexPress Solutions LLC
	NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street
Peter Püschuer	NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103 History Charles and AS
Peter Püschuer Date: Ø2 20 92	NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103 Hit we begge procession as AS Able (P. n.)
Peter Püschuer	NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103 History Charles and AS
Peter Püsch ver Date: 02 20 02 Witnessed: first fire lake	NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103 Haracher Grandschine 19 Abla (Paris) Dana - (Action Shape) 2 (10 + (Carlos Sarmany)
Peter Püschuer Date: Ø2 20 92 Witnessed: Ø2 30 800 Signature of Assignor # 6	NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103 Hit was being a proceeding of the Able of Parish and ABLE of the Able
Peter Püschuer Date: Ø2 20 Ø2 Witnessed: fry fine following Signature of Assignor # 6 O - Roy Le	NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103 Haracher Commission and AS Ablance Proceedings Commission and AS Ablance Procedures Commission and AS Ablance Procedures Commission and AS Witness Address, if other than:
Peter Püsch ver Date: 02 20 02 Witnessed: figns fine lake	NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103 Hit was being a proceeding and 18 Able of the procedure of the proced
Peter Püschuer Date: Ø2 20 Ø2 Witnessed: fry fine following Signature of Assignor # 6 O - Roy Le	NexPress Solutions LLC 1447 St. Paul Street Rochester, NY 14653-7103 Halle Chert of the Control of the Contr

C:\Documents and Settings\stuhlmac\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OLKD\assignmt2.doc

RECORDED: 03/28/2002

January 23, 2002